Q1. | feel safe when | am at
the academy

Negative W 4.55%
N 4.55%

Positive T

Neutral

1 90.91%

0.00% 50.00% 100.00%

Q4. | enjoy learning at the
academy

Negative W 4.55%
A 18.18%

Positive T

Neutral

1 77.27%

0.00% 50.00% 100.00%

Q7. Teachers listen to what |
have to say in lessons

Neither B 9.09%
Disagree = 0.00%
Agree | 1 90.91%
0.00% 50.00% 100.00%

Q10. The academy
encourages me to look after
my physical health

Neither T 59.09%

mmm 13.64%
Agree mmmmm 27.27%

0.00% 20.00%40.00%60.00%80.00%

Q13. My parents know how
well | am doing at the

academy
Neither === 22.73%
0.00%
Agree  lmmmm—————— 77.27%
0.00% 50.00% 100.00%

Q2. My teachers give me
work that challanges me

Negative
Neutral N 4.55%

Positive A 95.45%

0.00% 50.00% 100.00% 150.00%

Q5. The behaviour of other
pupils in lessons is good

Negative = 0.00%
Neutral R 13.64%
Positive | 1 86.36%
0.00% 50.00% 100.00%

Q8. There is an adult in the
academy | can talk to if

something is worrying me
Neither E———— 31.82%
m 13.64%
Agree T

1 54.55%

0.00% 20.00% 40.00% 60.00%

Q11. The academy
encourages me to look after

my mental health
Neither m——— 27.27%
= 13.64%
Agree

1 63.64%
0.00% 20.00%40.00%60.00%80.00%

Q14. | feel that my views are
listened to at the academy

Neither A 18.18%
Disagree WM 9.09%
Agree |

1 68.18%

0.00% 20.00%40.00%60.00%80.00%

Q3. Teachers make sure
everyone understands things

Negative = 0.00%
Neutral Bd 9.09%
Positive T 1 90.91%
0.00% 50.00% 100.00%

Q6. | am happy when | am at
the academy

Negative [ 9.09%
B 92.09%

Positive |

Neutral

1 81.82%

0.00% 50.00% 100.00%

Q9. My teacher encourages
me to be friendly towards

other pupils
Neither mmmmm 18.18%
0.00%
Agree ¢ 1 81.82%
0.00% 50.00% 100.00%

Q12. | feel that | get awarded
appropriatly

Neither I 31.82%
Disagree M 9.09%
Agree |

1 59.09%

0.00% 20.00%40.00%60.00%80.00%

Q15. How much of a problem
is bullying at the academy

No Answer W 4.55%
Negative W 4.55%
Positive | 1 90.91%
0.00% 50.00% 100.00%



